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Total Shooters 54

5/26/2018 2:06:00 PM

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.5 OBRIEN TERRY AAIL 99 |||||| |99 10741 |

6.2 CICHECKI JR TED J BIL 99 |||||| |10 10369 |

9.2 BARTLETT DANNY L AIL 99 |||||| |14 15871 |

6.3 RENNECKER BRIAN M BIL 98 |||||| |17 78956 |

10.2 TURASKY CHLOE AIL 98 |||||| |15 17559 |

11.5 CROW STANLEY A AAIL 98 |||||| |13 10759 |

1.1 BASKETT AUSTIN W DJRIL 97|||||| |15 20030 |

6.4 DILLER TIMOTHY AIL 97 |||||| |17 16537 |

7.5 OBERT MICHAEL A BVTIL 97 |||||| |91 02370 |

8.5 FRICKE JEFF L AIL 97 |||||| |05 12521 |

9.3 ASHBAUGH ROLLIE BIL 97 |||||| |01 10681 |

9.4 SOLAND BRAD L CIL 97 |||||| |18 00007 |

10.1 CHURCH JR ROBERT H AIL 97 |||||| |11 12784 |

11.1 BROWN TREVOR J AAIL 97 |||||| |12 11212 |

11.3 LYONS JIM AIL 97 |||||| |17 37335 |

2.1 ONKEN LEONARD N CIL 96 |||||| |07 63286 |

8.1 MOOS TIM C CIL 96 |||||| |14 17727 |

3.3 ARTERBURN GARY E CIL 95 |||||| |16 21237 |

4.4 JENSEN BOB BSVIL 95 |||||| |91 00047 |

5.5 MCGEE BRYAN E CIL 95 |||||| |10 12326 |

7.1 ROBERTS DANIEL J AIL 95 |||||| |86 00035 |

9.1 MORGAN JOHN D AIL 95 |||||| |11 10126 |

1.5 LAGASSIE NOLAN B DIL 94|||||| |16 24709 |

3.1 HAGERTY MIKE BIL 94 |||||| |78 01548 |

4.3 LEACH RANDY W CIL 94 |||||| |15 11452 |

6.1 HOFFMAN THOMAS R CSVIL 94 |||||| |10 13815 |

6.5 SCHULTZ ANTHONY C BIL 94 |||||| |18 55769 |

7.3 PIRO RONALD W BSVIL 94 |||||| |17 47250 |

7.4 DAVIS JOAN M DIL 94|||||| |17 71336 |

11.4 FORNOFF DARYL  H BIL 94 |||||| |05 16173 |

7.2 MAIDEN BILL F CIL 93 |||||| |15 10636 |

8.3 TURPIN TIM L BIIL 93 |||||| |02 10094 |

11.2 ROBB CHRIS M BIL 93 |||||| |09 20249 |

1.4 THICKSTEN EVAN M BJRIL 92 |||||| |16 23553 |

3.2 HAUK CARL C CIL 92 |||||| |12 16894 |

4.1 DEMAY JAMES W CIL 92 |||||| |14 16980 |

9.5 SNIDER MIKE W CIL 92 |||||| |18 00008 |

3.5 GINGOTTI ALFRED BIL 91 |||||| |17 22370 |

5.1 SLADE JAMES R DIL 91|||||| |13 16404 |

3.4 SAUDER MICHAEL  L BIL 90 |||||| |17 52261 |

10.4 CLARY HAYDEN DSJIL 90|||||| |15 17346 |

1.3 SMITH GLEN D DIL 89|||||| |15 15041 |

5.2 GARVER ALBERT E DSVIL 89|||||| |13 12499 |

5.3 GAUWITZ POLLY J CLDIIIL 89 |||||| |11 11706 |

1.2 WHISLER ZACHARY M DIL 88|||||| |10 14770 |

5.4 VICK JACK H AIL 87 |||||| |05 11922 |

8.4 TURPIN KATHY L DL/IIL 87|||||| |04 10192 |

10.3 WHITE JESSILYN DIL 87|||||| |18 56572 |

8.2 SIEMS BRIAN J CIL 86 |||||| |06 10491 |

4.2 DEMAY MARSHA L DIL 85|||||| |15 10732 |

10.5 SENNETT ADAM DIL 83|||||| |15 17539 |

2.2 TUSING JAY D DIL 76|||||| |14 14245 |

2.3 RUBENACKER HUNTER M DSJIL 65|||||| |17 74293 |
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2.4 EDIE COLE A DIL 47|||||| |18 54477 |


